SENSORS FOR FOOD AND BIOPHARMA.
FOOD
Application / Specified Usage
·· Relative turbidity measurement of liquid media for mid to high turbidity range
(200…300,000 NTU equivalent)
Application Examples
·· Phase separation of products (for example whey – cream – milk)
·· CIP-return line (monitoring of pre-rinse water to product leftovers)

4:	 IO-Link
5:	 Analog output X45 +
7 FOODOrder Code
Connection cable for ITM-51R (remote version)
M12-PVC/8-5 m	 PVC-cable M12 coupling both-sided, 8-pin, IP69K, 5 m
M12-PVC/8-10 m	 PVC-cable M12 coupling both-sided, 8-pin, IP69K, 10 m
M12-PVC/8-25 m	 PVC-cable M12 coupling both-sided, 8-pin, IP69K, 25 m
M12-PVC/8-xx m	 PVC-cable M12 coupling both-sided, 8-pin, IP69K,
	 special length
PVC-cable with M12-connection
Information
The components ITM-51S/sensor and HUR/Head Unit Remote can be purchased as spare parts separately.